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Property Highlights

+ Excellent visibility from Pilot Knob Road

*  Prominent signage
* Generous glassline

* Anchored by CVS Pharmacy

Demographics

Radius

Population

Median HH Income
Average HH Income

Daytime Population

1 MILE
8,386
$137,097
$155,212
4,787

3 MILE
48,272
$126,627
$146,933
32,897

5 MILE

118,002
$118,472
$145,013
91,530

Building Size
11,000 SF

Year Built
2007

Space Available

Suite 102: 1,751 SF
Suite 103: 1,637 SF
Suite 106 - 1,849 SF

2026 Expenses
$ 6.71 PSF - CAM
$ 5.40 PSF - Taxes
$12.11 PSF - Total

Lease Rate
Negotiable

Traffic Count

Pilot Knob Rd: 6,610 vehicles per day
195th St W: 8,800 vehicles per day

Area Tenants
A

Pizza i CVS

ut. MIS TORTUGUITAS



Floor Plan

Suite 106
1,849 SF

Available

Immediately
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Suite 103
1,637 SF

Available
Immediately
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This document has been prepared by Colliers International for advertising and general information only. Colliers International
makes no guarantees, representations or warranties of any kind, expressed or implied, regarding the information including, but
not limited to, warranties of content, accuracy and reliability. Any interested party should undertake their own inquiries as to the
accuracy of the information. Colliers International excludes unequivocally all inferred or implied terms, conditions and warranties
arising out of this document and excludes all liability for loss and damages arising there from. This publication is the copyrighted
property of Colliers International and/or its licensor(s). ©2026. All rights reserved.
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