

Colliers

Accelerating success.



Retail For Lease

Charleswood Marketplace

19645 Pilot Knob Road | Farmington, MN

Jim Rock

Senior Vice President
+1 952 225 4216
jim.rock@colliers.com

Suzanne Schefcik

Vice President
+1 952 897 7721
suzanne.schefcik@colliers.com

Property Highlights

- Excellent visibility from Pilot Knob Road
- Prominent signage
- Generous glassline
- Anchored by CVS Pharmacy



Demographics

Radius	1 MILE	3 MILE	5 MILE
Population	8,386	48,272	118,002
Median HH Income	\$137,097	\$126,627	\$118,472
Average HH Income	\$155,212	\$146,933	\$145,013
Daytime Population	4,787	32,897	91,530

Building Size

11,000 SF

Year Built

2007

Space Available

Suite 102: 1,751 SF

Suite 103: 1,637 SF

Suite 106 - 1,849 SF

2026 Expenses

\$ 6.71 PSF - CAM

\$ 5.40 PSF - Taxes

\$12.11 PSF - Total

Lease Rate

Negotiable

Traffic Count

Pilot Knob Rd: 6,610 vehicles per day

195th St W: 8,800 vehicles per day

Area Tenants



CVS

Floor Plan



